O 01T WN PP

N

Resultatlista Crosskart Original Cup Hallsberg 5/8 2017

Startnr:
508
514
515
567
522
531

239
222
244

121

500cc
Namn:
Erik Aldén
Hans Johansson
Jim Palsson
Matilda Adolfsson
Krister Svensson
Per Aldén

250
Mats Johansson
Erik Olsson
Roland Stalhammar

Ungdom
Simon Christoffersson

Ort:

Orebro
Soderkoping
Soderkdping

Vase
Sala

Vase
Vase

Hokerum

Kval:

24
24
20
22
14
18

16

12

24



